PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

SURVEY NO.51.

58.342

56.861

C|SC[SC|SC[SC[SCI|SC[SC|SC|SC[sC[SC|SC[sC|SC !
99[2001201202203204205206{20720820921021 121

S
9

REE!

SC|St
ik

"
7 | Isclscfsclsclsclsc]
5% | [L88[L89[L90[191{192193]

9

EXISTING NALLAH

-—8 C[SCISCSCISCISC[SCSCBCSCBCSCBC
N © 26127].28] 29 301.3111 32]1 33]. 34] 351 36]L. 371 38|

13.113

ISCSC[SCSCISCSCISCSCBCSCBCSC
3914001411 42].43] 441 451 461.47) 481491501 51|
sC CSCSCSCSCSCCSC CsC
52153541 551.561.5711581L691 70071172 73] 74]

sC

sC

19.560

|

|

SCCCCCCCCCCCCC|
o L75176077078017918001811.82183184185186187|

|_—DG SET

AREA

5.003 -

{ 16.000 i

SWIMMING TANK || 8 &
20.00 x 6.000 T 7

lsclsclsclsclsclsc chclsckclse
15016117118119120) 23124] 25|

PROPOSED SCHOOL BUILDING

_12.500!

s Iscsciscscisceelsc s s Seseseiscisclscselse seiscseiscselsclse
o 5|CAR [CAR |CAR [CAR 1]2(3]a|s|6|7[8|ofpohif1213)14}15 16 [17[18]19]20 21|22 23|24 [25
| | 1 2 3 4 © [sCsC[sCECSCECCSC BCEC BCSCBCisCCisCCise sesceiscleisclse
| 11.690 | .C_’! 26[27]2829(30 |31 [32 |33 [34 [35 [36 [37 |38 [30.140 |41 |42 |43 |44 |45 |46 |47 |48 |49 |50 |
< pa
) )
- 8
[Te]
ka.750]
-~ n
o
@
n
uga MINIBUSMINIBUS|MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS|MINIBUS|MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS|MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS o
~ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
e 10.093
6.998
MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS|MINIBUS |MINIBUS [MINIBUS [MINIBUS|MINIBUS|MINIBUS |MINIBUS|MINIBUS
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
| 59.846 ¥
/  ' 9.000
61.924
[
|
ROOM
©
N
]
<
PLAY GROUND ¥

<<<<< ROAD 9.00M WIDE >>>>>

SURVEY NO.61.

SITE PLAN

SCALE 1:400
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P-LINE PLAN FOR G.F. TO FIFTH FLOOR

TOTAL G. FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.

GROUND FLOOR CARPET AREA

CLASS ROOM = 17x3.80x6.07 =392.122 SQ.M.
LABORATORY =5.915x15.370 =90.913 SQ.M.

OFFICE =2 x 4.870 x 4.420 = 43.050 SQ.M.
TOILET =7.200 x 6.070 - 2.1 x 6.07 = 30.957 SQ.M.
= 557.042 SQ.M.

TOTAL CARPET AREA OF ALL FLOORS =4 x 557.042
=2228.168 SQ.M.

EXISTING & PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR
JANAPRABHA SANKUL, KH. NO. 50/1, MOUZA -
BHOJAPUR, TALUKA RAMTEK, DISTRICT NAGPUR.

BELONGING TO.

SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI

AREA STATEMENT

PLOT AREA = 0.70 H = 7000 SQ.M.

AREA UNDER SCHOOL BUILDING =836.290 SQ.M.

PLAY GROUND AREA 40%

C.=1/2 x72.628 x 39.431 = 1431.897 SQ.M.
D.= 1/2 x 72.628 x 37.840 = 1374.121 SQ.M.
2806.018 SQ.M.

OPEN SPACE 10% = 700 SQ.M.
AREA UNDER SWIMMING TANK = 96.00 SQ.M.

AREA UNDER PARKING = 1224.00 SQ.M.

TOTAL AREA UTILIZED = 5662.308 SQ.M.

LEGENDS -
ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER
CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER
_H FIRE PUMP
FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
[e] FIRE MANUAL CALL POINT
b FIRE HOOTER WITH PA TALK BACK
FIRE HYDRANT VALVE
4 | F | HrR-HOSE REEL
o[o] HB-HOSE BOX
E AIR RELEASE VALVE
—8|3 [0 BuTTERFLY vALVE
g BALL VALVE
H NRV-NON RETURN VALVE
joog BELLOW
| % | Y-STRAINER
»ﬂ H« FIRE HYDRANT STAND POST
FIRE SERVICE INLET
E BUTTERFLY VALVE
o NON RETURN VALVE
— 100 NB PIPE LINE - HYDRANT
=— 80 NB PIPE LINE
TERRACE TANK DETAILS -

FIGHT

TERRACE TANK FOR FIRE

ING CAPACITY 25 KL

(4.56 X 3.50 X 1.57 M H)

PLOT AREA = 0.70 H = 7000 SQ.M.
GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA A. = 50.075 x 15.830 SQ.M.
= 792.687 SQ.M.

GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA B. = 11.690 x 3.730 SQ.M.
= 43.603 SQ.M.

TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 792.687 + 43.603
TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL THIRD FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.

TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 4 x 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 3345.160 SQ.M.

PUMP DETAILS -

BOOSTER PAUMP FOR FIRE
FIGHTING CAPACITY 900 LPM

- 01 NO.

PARKING AREA STATEMENT

SCALE 1:400

SR.NO. SR.NO.

FOR EVERY 100 SQ.M. CARPET AREA OF THE
ADMINISTRATIVE AS WELL AS PUBLIC SERVICE |2 CAR , 4 SCOOTER |2 CAR , 4 SCOOTER
AREA OF THE SCHOOL PARKING REQUIRED IS:

REQUIRED PROVIDED

PARKING FOR 4.870 x 4.420 x 2 x4 =

172.203 SQ.M.CARPET AREA IS :

4 CAR , 8 SCOOTER |4 CAR , 8 SCOOTER

2 MINIBUS , 2 MINIBUS,
FOR EVERY 3 CLASS ROOM 9 SCOOTER , 9 SCOOTER ,
24 MINIBUS ,
FOR 68 CLASS ROOM 204 SCOOTER , 204 SCOOTER ,
24 MINIBUS ,
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 4 CAR ,

212 SCOOTER,

FIRE CONSULTANT & CONTRACTOR -

INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN AS —
EXISTING B./U. SHOWN AS —
PROPOSED B./U. SHOWN AS —
SCALE :
N
1:100
S
OWNER

SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI

SIGNATURE OF SECRETARY

M/S SPARX SECURITY SOLUTION

Fire Safety & Security System

ADD- PLOT NO. 19, HIG COLONY WARD NO 1,
NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, KALAMESHWAR,
NAGPUR - 441501.

MOB. NO.- 8208351186 , 9503559997

S ity Systei Ema]l . : :
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EXISTING & PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR LEGENDS -
JANAPRABHA SANKUL, KH. NO. 50/1, MOUZA - ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER
BHOJAPUR, TALUKA RAMTEK, DISTRICT NAGPUR. CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER
ﬂ FIRE PUMP
| FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
[®] FIRE MANUAL CALL POINT
BELONGING TO. = FIRE HOOTER WITH PA TALK BACK
SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI FIRE HYDRANT VALVE
iy | F | HR-HOSE REEL
i|[§] HB-HOSE BOX
E AIR RELEASE VALVE
AREA STATEMENT
=¥ BUTTERFLY VALVE
PLOT AREA = 0.70 H = 7000 SQ.M. C BALL VALVE
H NRV-NON RETURN VALVE
joo] BELLOW
GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA A. = 50.075 x 15.830 SQ.M. | 58T e | v-stramer
= 792.687 SQ.M.
GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA B. = 11.690 x 3.730 SQ.M. ’i] F FIRE HYDRANT STAND POST
= 43.603 SQ.M.
FIRE SERVICE INLET
TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 792.687 + 43.603 BUTTERELY VALVE
TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. NON RETURN VALVE
TWO WAY
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. = | 100 NB PIPE LINE - HYDRANT
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. 3 | 80 NBPIPE LINE
TOTAL THIRD FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. TERRACE TANK DETAILS -
TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 4 x 836.290 SQ.M. TERRACE TANK FOR FIRE
TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 3345.160 SQ.M. FIGHTING CAPACITY 25 KL
L (4.56 X 3.50 X 1.57 M H)
BHOJAPUR, RAMTEK. PUMP DETAILS _
::::::: :::::::: Va Va # Va Va Va # Va Va Va Va Va Va Va Va Va Va # Va Va Va # Va Va # # Va # # # Va # # # Va # # # BOOSTER PAUMP FOR FIRE
B B B B B B B B
P | S FIGHTING CAPACITY 900 LPM
- 01 NO.
FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100
: : SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS
TYPE | DESCRIPTION SIZE
O}ZTO 7.200 OIIZTO 3.800 OIIZTO 3.800 OIIZTO 3.800 OIIZTO 3.800 OIIZTO 3.800 OIIZTO 3.800 O}ZTO 3.800 O}ZTO 3.800 O}ZTO 3.800 O}ZTO EH-QQZS O}ZTO T W DOUBLE PANELLED DOOR 1 20 X 2 40 M
g w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w W1 § HB w1 g Dt S : : :
ST WO N i — F | = B | = B ' | B | = B | = B | = B | = B | = i = : i i P— -3 D2 P.V.C. DOOR 0.75X2.10 M.
' W1 | ALUMINIUM GLAZED WINDOW 750 X 1.50 M.
w PASSAGE D1 ML
W ALUMINTUM GLAZED WINDOW 720 X 1.50 M.
"F)w.o w.e. |lwe. [Jwe. [l w.c. N ALUMINIUM GLAZED VENTILATOR 0.60 X 0.60 M.
.900 x| 10.900 x| 10.900 x]{0.900 x|[0.900 x|
e v 1.200 |{1.200 |{1.200 ||1.200 || 1.200
{ o s ]| P || S cLpss oo cLpss oo cLpss oo cLpss oo cLpss oo cLpss oo cLpss oo Lroomaror ﬂ
W.C. [|WC. [|WC. [[W.C. || W.C.
D2 D20 b D2 D20 D2 INDEX
w PASSAGE D1 P 7 PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN AS —
el m D " | D1 g D1 » | D1 g D1 » | D1 g D1 » | D1 o = . EXISTING B.U. SHOWN AS e
w D1 D1  STAFF TOILET 0 PROPOSED B./U. SHOWN AS —
i | z a 1.00 X 0.60 s 3 SCALE : FIRE CONSULTANT & CONTRACTOR -
: << M WIDE LOBBY >>> o= o2 ;o N | M7S SPARX SECURITY SOLUTION
g STAFF ROOM @ _3-\%%"—‘@6% 1‘2’6%’ H 1:100 Fire Safety & Security System
3 4.870 % 4.420 E N N — 12200 || 1200 1200 T, W E 1: 200 ADD- PLOT NO. 19, HIG COLONY WARD NO 1,
= & ]
B DT W DT 1 | DT W DT | | DT W DT | | D7 W DT | ) [ Sa— n T Nae R e BANK OF INDIA, KALAMESHWAR,
I w 2 PASSAGE % g ; SPARX SECURITY SOLUTION AEArgE-i.l N_o'- 8208351 186 ’ 9503559997
ol | | 2 330201011 5002100 S e e e sparx. solution@gmail .com
s LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RF-321 / VTU - 02/06/2026
w OWNER LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RD-301 / VTU - 02/06/2026
i SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RP-NIL
OFFICE @% CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM LABORATORY
§ 4.870 x 4.420 § 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 5.915 x 6.070
w D; A LOpBY | FIRE CONSULTANT SEAL & SIGN-
6.130 x 7.470
g::. u w W.W W.W W.W W.W W.W W.W W.W W.Wl w1 ::g__
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, , DATE - creckensy- | FF-REV-0
! sor ' 23/07/2024 |ASHWIN S. 02 OF 04
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EXISTING & PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR
JANAPRABHA SANKUL, KH. NO. 50/1, MOUZA -
BHOJAPUR, TALUKA RAMTEK, DISTRICT NAGPUR.

LEGENDS -

ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER

© CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FIRE PUMP

FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL

FIRE MANUAL CALL POINT

BELONGING TO.
SHRI.

RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI

FIRE HOOTER WITH PA TALK BACK

FIRE HYDRANT VALVE

Y | F | HR-HOSE REEL

]
(]

HB-HOSE BOX

AREA STATEMENT

AIR RELEASE VALVE

PLOT AREA = 0.70H = 7000 SQ.M.

= 792.687 SQ.M.

GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA B. = 11.690 x 3.730 SQ.M.
= 43.603 SQ.M.

TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 792.687 + 43.603
TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL SECOND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL THIRD FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M.

TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 4 x 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 3345.160 SQ.M.

BUTTERFLY VALVE

NRV-NON RETURN VALVE

BELLOW

1

B BALL VALVE
H

food

GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA A. = 50.075 x 15.830 SQ.M.

Y-STRAINER

:sﬂ FP FIRE HYDRANT STAND POST

FIRE SERVICE INLET
BUTTERFLY VALVE

NON RETURN VALVE

TWO WAY

— 100 NB PIPE LINE - HYDRANT
— 80 NB PIPE LINE

TERRACE TANK DETAILS -
TERRACE TANK FOR FIRE
FIGHTING CAPACITY 25 KL

(4.56 X 3.50 X 1.57 M H)

PUMP DETAILS -
BOOSTER PAUMP FOR FIRE
FIGHTING CAPACITY 900 LPM
- 01 NO.

SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS

50.075

PROPOSED TYPICAL FIRST, SECOND & THIRD FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100

LIFT
DOMESTIC-WATER TANK TERRACE TANK FOR FIRE
FIGHTING CAPACITY-25 KL M/C
(A56 X350 X 1.57 M HJ ROOM
STAIRCASE
TOWER 900 LPM PARAPET WALL
T=0.300 T T
R =0.150 g 8
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M/L §
HOKH REHI HOSH REFI I
YDRAN Al \/F \ HYDRANT HV/E
H HOSEIRDX 0
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L Lk L L L ; L L L . L ——— MASS CONCRETE -
SCALE 1:100 BOULDER MURRUM
: 50.075 :
0.230 0,230 0,230 0,230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230
]| T 7.200 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 3.800 ]| T 5.915 ]| T
g w w w w w w w w w w w w w w1 W1 g
o - - - - - - - - - - ——a ¢
oo oo [
W
PASSAGE M/L
T D2 D25 D2 D25 D2
wc. [|w.e. |[|we. [|w.e. [|w.e.
0.900 x| 0.900 x{ [0.900 x| [0.900 x{ |0.900 X
o H 1.200 [|1.200 |{1.200 [|1.200 || 1.200
° H 200 112200 12200 1200 12200 PASSAGE CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM LABORATORY
. . : . . w1
0.900 x| 15900 0 b.900 x1 b.500 xl 0,500 x 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 3.800 x 6.070 5.915 x 6.070
wc. [|w.e. |[|we. [|w.ce. [|w.e.
5 D2 D20YS D2 D2YS D2
PASSAGE
w UP
SIS O[S [ !
T On o oo J D w D1 | ) D1 @ D1 | i ) D1 @ D1 | i ) D1 @ D1 | i ) D1 n =l D1 | a
o
W D1 D1 STAFFTOILET
FIRE SHAFT O
k3 1.00 X 0.60 o o
] 8 : 5 2
S <<< 3M WIDE LOBBY >>> & soorl/ P2 D2 D2 0 0
s | | 5
3 .200 x .200 x .200 x
4.870 x 4.420 @ | 51,443 1.443 1.370
(=3 N/ =
§ DT W DT 1 | DT W DT 1 | DT W DT 1 | D1 W DT 1T | Dig - |
P S 2 b
w PASSAGE g i
o 3.350 x 2.560 D FIRE LIFT
g:: . . 1.500 x 2.100]
o
W
w1l
OFFICE @5 CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CLASS ROOM CL/ASS ROOM LABORATORY
8 4.870 x 4.420 b 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 3.800 X 6.070 5.915 X 6.070
3 S
LOBBY
W D1 6.130 x 7.470
o o
& W || | == B i i i | i i | =W -9
S w w w w w w w w w w w w1 w1 S
fe]
Bl
FIRE SHAFT
o T
8. W M/L | / 1.00 X 0.60
(32} O.SOOI
_g_
N UpP I/' 3
& N | . N
S s z
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0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.230 0.2 0.230 0.230

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE
D1 T. W. DOUBLE PANELLED DOOR 1.20 X 2.40 M.
D2 P.V.C. DOOR 0.75X2.10 M.
W1 ALUMINIUM GLAZED WINDOW 1.50 X 1.50 M.
W ALUMINIUM GLAZED WINDOW 1.20 X 1.50 M.
V ALUMINIUM GLAZED VENTILATOR 0.60 X 0.60 M.
INDEX
PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN AS —
EXISTING B./U. SHOWN AS —
PROPOSED B./U. SHOWN AS —
SCALE : FIRE CONSULTANT & CONTRACTOR -
N _ M/S SPARX SECURITY SOLUTION
1:100 Fire Safety & Security System
W E 1: 200 ADD- PLOT NO. 19, HIG COLONY WARD NO 1,
NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, KALAMESHWAR,
NAGPUR - 441501.
MOB. NO.- 8208351186 , 9503559997
s sownon [Email 1+ |
S e e ensparx. solution@gmail .com
LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RF-321 / VTU - 02/06/2026
OWNER LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RD-301 / VTU - 02/06/2026
SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RP-NIL
FIRE CONSULTANT SEAL & SIGN-
Digitally signed
RAMKUM by ramkumar
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

3.500

EXISTING & PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR LEGENDS -

JANAPRABHA SANKUL, KH. NO. 50/1, MOUZA - ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER

BHOJAPUR, TALUKA RAMTEK, DISTRICT NAGPUR. CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FIRE PUMP

FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL

FIRE MANUAL CALL POINT

BELONGING TO FIRE HOOTER WITH PA TALK BACK
FIRE HYDRANT VALVE

SRS | (@)

SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI
I Iy | F | HR-HOSE REEL

HB-HOSE BOX

(]
O

STAIRCASE

TOWER AIR RELEASE VALVE

T=0.300

AREA STATEMENT

BUTTERFLY VALVE

R =0.150
\ PLOT AREA = 0.70H = 7000 SQ.M.

NRV-NON RETURN VALVE

3

B BALL VALVE
H

food

BELLOW

M/L | i CLASS ROOM
s, [ w GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA A. = 50.075 x 15.830 SQ.M. =g

Y-STRAINER
: 792.687 SQ.M.
} GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA B. = 11.690 x 3.730 SQ.M. | | [r‘ FIRE HYDRANT STAND POST
9 — 43.603 SQ.M.
n= TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 792.687 + 43.603 PIRE SERVICE INLET
w7 E ¥ CLASS ROOM w — . i BUTTERFLY VALVE
‘ TOTAL GROUND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. N T YALUE
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. e I ——
\ “ TOTAL SECOND FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. E=— | 80NBPIPELINE
<]
"~ TOTAL THIRD FLOOR B/U AREA = 836.290 SQ.M. TERRACE TANK DETAILS -
M/L

TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 4 x 836.290 SQ.M.
TOTAL B/U AREA OF ALL FLOORS = 3345.160 SQ.M.

CLASS ROOM w

TERRACE TANK FOR FIRE
FIGHTING CAPACITY 25 KL
(4.56 X 3.50 X 1.57 M H)

~
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PUMP DETAILS -
BOOSTER PAUMP FOR FIRE
CHASSROOM FIGHTING CAPACITY 900 LPM
- 01 NO.
SECTION B-B
- " SCALE 1:100 - -
SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS
TYPE | DESCRIPTION SIZE
D1 T.W. DOUBLE PANELLED DOOR 1.20 X 2.40 M.
N N N B B N N N N B ' : i n D2 P.V.C. DOOR 0.75X 2.10 M.
" W1 | ALUMINIUM GLAZED WINDOW 750 X 1.50 M.
W ALUMINTUM GLAZED WINDOW T20 X 150 M.
v ALUMINIUM GLAZED VENTILATOR 0.60 X 0.60 M.
INDEX
DN PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN AS [ —)
b 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 B B n EXISTING B.JU. SHOWN AS [ —]
PROPOSED B./U. SHOWN AS [ —]
/ 00 % 0.60 SCALE : FIRE CONSULTANT & CONTRACTOR -
b.sod N , M/S SPARX SECURITY SOLUTION
- 1:100 Fire Safety & Security System
5 w E 1200 NEAR CENTRAL BAKK OF INDIA. KALANESHWAR.
] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] E | NAGPUR - 441501.
NG IMOB. NO.- 8208351186 , 9503559997
i . 150552500 S e (T8 Solution@gmail.com
LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RF-321 / VTU - 02/06/2026
OWNER LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RD-301 / VTU - 02/06/2026
SHRI. RAMCHANDRA JANARDHAN JOSHI LICENCE NO - MFS - LA/RP-NIL
BOOSTER PUMP
900 LPM
100 NB HYDRANT PIPE 100 NB HYDRANT PIPE 100 NB HYDRANT PIPE FIRE CONSULTANT SEAL & SIGN-
- BN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ||
Digitally signed
DOMESTIC WATERITANK PERRACE TANK FOR FIRE FIRE SHAFT RAM ‘(U M bngAMyKU?VIAR
M/L RIGHTING CAPACITY 25 KL -LLg I 1.00 X°0.60
(4.56 X 3.50 X 1.57- M H) PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR PLAN SIGNATURE OF SECRETARY AR D |_| P DILIP RAUT
A SCALE 1:100 Date:
Ry - LICENSED ENGINEER RAU" 2024.07.25
| 4.560 t4 4.560 i 22:15:45 +05'30'
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
DESIGN BY - [DRAWN BY - |SHEET -
A.V.K AV.K
DATE - cieckeosv- | FF-REV-0
23/07/2024 |ASHWIN S.
SCALE - APPROVED BY- 04 OF 04
1:100 AMOL D.
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